
Imperial Role Contacts 
Frank Dor Surgeon frank.dor@nhs.net 
Mohammed Emran Data Manager m.emran@nhs.net 
Julie Harris Lead Nurse julie.harris2@nhs.net 
Samantha Ross Lead Tx nurse samantha.ross3@nhs.net 
Vena Sinclair AKCC lead nurse vena.sinclair@nhs.net 
Rawya Charif AKCC lead clinician rawya.charif@nhs.net 
 Marie Condon CD  marie.condon@nhs.net 
 Jackie Fisher General manager   
Dela Idowu GOLD representative delaidowu@hotmail.com 
Ebenezer Dsane-Laryea Patient/Donor Ebenezer.Dsane-Laryea@bcuic.bcu.ac.uk 
Eric Doughlin Patient/Donor eric.douglin@btopenworld.com 
Gillian King Patient/Donor gillian.jking@gmail.com 
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